
LANGAR

CROPWELL
BISHOP

PLUNGER

REDMILE

EASTWELL

HARBY

GRANBY

ELTON

ORSTON

KILVINGTON

SIBTHORPE

SOUTHWELL

HOCKERTON

CAUNTON

OSSINGTON

OLLERTON
LAXTON

TUXFORD

KIRTON

MILTON

EAKRING

BILSTHORPE

EDINGLEY

KIRKLINGTON

HALAM

OXTON

CALVERTON

4

WOODBOROUGH

FISKERTON

THURGARTON
BLEASBY

LOWDHAM

LAMBLEY

HAWKSWORTH

EAST BRIDGFORD

RADCLIFE-
ON-TRENT

GAMSTON

COLWICK

GEDLING

WEST
 BRIDGFORD

NOTTINGHAM

KEYWORTH

PLUMTREE

COTGRAVE

HICKLING

LONG CLAWSON

BRADMORE

RUDDINGTON
A46

A606

A453

A606

A612

A617

A617

A616

A616

A616

A617

A614

A614

A614

A612

B684

A612

A6097

A6097

A46

A46

A46

A46

A1

A1

A46

A52

A60

A60

A52

A52

A52

A52

A52

A52

Bradmore Ln

Cotgrave Rd

Green Ln

Sta
yt

hor
pe

 R
d

Bridgford St

Shelford Rd

Holme Pierrepont

Chapel Ln
Bingham

 Rd

Nottingham Rd

M
ain Rd

Nottingham Rd

Waltham LnH
os

e 
Ln

Hickling Ln

Langar Ln

Long Ln

W
ood Ln

Main Rd

Sw
ab’s Ln

Clif
fh

ill
 Ln

Southwell Rd
Oxford Rd

South
well

 R
d

Park Ln

Bank Hill

Arnold Rd

Main St

M
ai

n 
St

Fiskerton Rd

A
61

2

A
61

2

START/FINISH

Main St

Maplebeck Rd

Acre Edge Rd

W
eston Rd

Norwell Rd

Caunton Rd

Ea
kr

in
g 

R
d

Deerdale Ln

K
ne

es
al

l R
d

Norwell Ln

Ossington Rd

FEED STATION
68 Miles

WELLOW

5

5

5

5

5

0

100ELEVATION
(METERS)

200
5 5 5 5

5

4


